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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 34.26 247
2. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk Delfin Ada 34.35 245
3. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pirat 35.55 221
4. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 36.19 209
5. BUKORAC, ZORAN 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 37.92 182
6. NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 40.34 151
7. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 40.57 149
8. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 41.51 139
9. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.42 130

10. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 42.58 129
11. SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 46.71 97
12. RADOVIC, BRANISLAV 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 46.95 96
13. BERIC, Ignjat 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 49.14 84
14. ILIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.31 73

Pioniri

1. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.35 322
2. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pirat 31.96 304
3. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.26 296
4. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.39 292
5. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.89 279
6. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 34.05 251
7. BAKALIC, Ljubomir 97 Pk Delfin Ada 35.31 225
8. KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK Kraljevo 35.36 224
9. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.49 222

10. STEKIC, DUSAN 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.54 203
11. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.93 197
12. RAKIC, Marko 97 Pk Delfin Ada 37.77 184
13. PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 38.18 178
14. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 38.25 177
15. SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada 40.34 151
16. SOJIC, bogdan 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 41.94 135
17. MUTAVDZIC, LAZAR 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 43.29 122
18. RADOVIC, Milos 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.51 120
19. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 45.14 108
20. VASILJEVIC, Jovan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 47.89 90

Kadeti

1. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 29.37 392
2. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 30.19 361
3. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 30.24 359
4. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.90 306
5. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.21 297
6. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.40 292
7. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.64 285
8. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 32.97 277
9. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 33.17 272

10. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 33.18 272
11. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Pvk Srem 33.25 270
12. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 34.30 246
13. JEZDIC, Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 34.59 240
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank YB Time Pts

14. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.72 237
15. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.80 235
16. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 35.26 226
17. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 35.36 224
18. VASIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 35.56 221
19. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 37.59 187
20. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.91 126
21. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.77 111

Juniori

1. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 28.29 438
2. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.37 392
3. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.75 377
4. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.82 374
5. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 30.05 366
6. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 31.42 320
7. TEODOROVIC, Dusan 93 Pvk Srem 34.24 247

Apsolutna

1. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 28.29 438
2. DUDAS, Atila 84 Pk Delfin Ada 29.07 404
3. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.37 392

STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 29.37 392
5. BUCKO, Akos 91 Pk Delfin Ada 29.69 379
6. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.75 377
7. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 29.82 374
8. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 30.05 366
9. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 30.19 361

10. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 30.24 359
11. AVRAMOV, Srdjan 87 Pk Delfin Ada 30.60 346
12. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.35 322
13. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 31.42 320
14. OSETROV, Sergej 90 PVK Kraljevo 31.69 312
15. ZIVANCEV, Ivan 92 Pk Delfin Ada 31.90 306

NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.90 306
17. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pirat 31.96 304
18. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.21 297
19. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.26 296
20. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.39 292
21. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.40 292
22. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.64 285
23. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 32.89 279
24. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 32.97 277
25. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 33.17 272
26. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 33.18 272
27. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Pvk Srem 33.25 270
28. EKRES, Balaz 92 Pk Delfin Ada 33.93 254
29. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 34.05 251
30. TEODOROVIC, Dusan 93 Pvk Srem 34.24 247
31. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 34.26 247
32. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 34.30 246
33. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk Delfin Ada 34.35 245
34. JEZDIC, Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 34.59 240
35. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.72 237
36. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 34.80 235
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

37. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 35.26 226
38. BAKALIC, Ljubomir 97 Pk Delfin Ada 35.31 225
39. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 35.36 224

KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK Kraljevo 35.36 224
41. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.49 222
42. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pirat 35.55 221
43. VASIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 35.56 221
44. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 36.19 209
45. STEKIC, DUSAN 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.54 203
46. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.93 197
47. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 37.59 187
48. RAKIC, Marko 97 Pk Delfin Ada 37.77 184
49. BUKORAC, ZORAN 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 37.92 182
50. PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 38.18 178
51. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 38.25 177
52. SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Pk Delfin Ada 39.40 162
53. SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada 40.34 151

NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 40.34 151
55. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 40.57 149
56. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 41.51 139
57. SOJIC, bogdan 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 41.94 135
58. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.42 130
59. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 42.58 129
60. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.91 126
61. MUTAVDZIC, LAZAR 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 43.29 122
62. RADOVIC, Milos 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.51 120
63. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.77 111
64. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 45.14 108
65. SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 46.71 97
66. RADOVIC, BRANISLAV 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 46.95 96
67. VASILJEVIC, Jovan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 47.89 90
68. BERIC, Ignjat 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 49.14 84
69. ILIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.31 73
70. ORCIK, Gabor 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:06.00 35


